

Dhaka Electric Supply Company Limited
Summary Statistics

Billing Month : **April 2022**

Month	Year	No. of Consumer	Energy Import (MKWh)	Energy Sold (MKWh)	System Loss (%)	Energy Import Cu (MKWh)	Energy Sold Cu (MKWh)	Cumulative System Loss (%)	Peak Demand (MW)	Purchase Rate Tk.	Selling Rate Tk.	Net Bill (MTK)	Net Coll. (MTK)	Accounts Receivable		Coll / Bill (%)	CI Ratio (%)
														Amount (MTK)	Equivalent Month		
FY1998-1999		77769	344.798	204.775	40.61	344.798	204.775	40.61	103	1.76	2.78	568.440	336.780	231.660	4.89	59.25	35.19
FY1999-2000		88623	546.702	369.195	32.47	546.702	369.195	32.47	120	1.87	2.89	1066.763	836.422	462.001	5.20	78.41	52.95
FY2000-2001		97131	627.453	440.094	29.86	627.453	440.094	29.86	134	1.94	2.96	1304.172	1041.181	724.992	6.67	79.83	56.00
FY2001-2002		108182	673.091	493.616	26.66	673.091	493.616	26.66	150	2.01	2.97	1470.034	1308.979	886.047	7.23	89.04	65.30
FY2002-2003		205803	855.786	675.565	21.06	855.786	675.565	21.06	315	2.16	3.28	2216.749	1642.667	1460.129	7.90	74.10	58.50
FY2003-2004		241964	1739.871	1405.034	19.24	1739.871	1405.034	19.24	352	2.17	3.49	4902.323	4305.93	2056.522	5.03	87.83	77.39
FY2004-2005		259580	1842.891	1536.310	16.64	1842.891	1536.310	16.64	377	2.17	3.56	5466.085	5305.853	2216.754	4.87	97.07	80.92
FY2005-2006		281960	2023.223	1695.554	16.20	2023.223	1695.554	16.20	397	2.17	3.79	6423.744	6207.451	2393.631	4.47	96.63	80.98
FY2006-2007		347614	2191.463	1897.007	13.44	2191.463	1897.007	13.44	451	2.26	3.89	7380.980	7705.856	2068.755	3.36	104.40	90.37
FY2007-2008		385037	2573.763	2293.027	10.91	2573.763	2293.027	10.91	505	2.39	3.97	9094.192	9095.304	2067.643	2.73	100.01	89.10
FY2008-2009		415842	2742.962	2474.511	9.79	2742.962	2474.511	9.79	545	2.59	4.00	9888.304	9708.619	2247.327	2.73	98.18	88.57
FY2009-2010		446129	2933.720	2673.687	8.86	2933.720	2673.687	8.86	622	2.67	4.08	10911.199	10774.838	2383.688	2.62	98.75	90.00
FY2010-2011		449063	3122.746	2848.381	8.79	3122.746	2848.381	8.79	640	2.82	4.35	12400.183	12270.846	2513.026	2.432	98.957	90.26
FY2011-2012		504723	3401.585	3111.124	8.54	3401.585	3111.124	8.54	715	3.92	5.17	16094.631	15860.131	2982.024	2.223	98.543	90.13
FY2012-2013		573356	3726.313	3411.913	8.44	3726.313	3411.913	8.44	726	5.47	6.48	22114.144	22136.827	3749.108	1.950	100.103	91.66
FY2013-2014		641933	4064.190	3722.227	8.41	4064.190	3722.227	8.41	786	5.63	6.61	24610.381	24740.291	4099.934	1.873	100.528	92.07
FY2015-2016		760844	4795.115	4410.203	8.03	4795.115	4410.203	8.03	861	6.04	7.14	31478.241	31900.049	4440.870	1.612	101.340	93.21
FY2016-2017		818156	4980.054	4619.282	7.24	4980.054	4619.282	7.24	934	6.13	7.20	33277.565	33484.861	4911.335	1.69	100.62	93.33
FY2017-2018		880505	5247.841	4870.867	7.18	5247.841	4870.867	7.18	911	6.25	7.50	36538.864	36810.053	5171.049	1.62	100.74	93.51
FY2018-2019		952298	5604.447	5205.718	7.11	5604.447	5205.718	7.11	1069	6.35	7.68	39987.990	39807.837	5755.426	1.64	99.55	92.47
Apr	2020	996060	368.583	335.109	9.08	4496.309	4250.699	5.46	607	6.75	7.67	2570.010	942.628	7474.668	2.10	36.68	33.35
May	2020	997999	431.417	386.239	10.47	4927.726	4636.938	5.90	785	6.75	7.86	3034.796	1639.584	8931.075	2.56	54.03	48.37
Jun	2020	1001799	495.439	443.355	10.51	5423.165	5080.293	6.32	855	6.75	7.96	3528.702	5813.323	6878.336	1.99	164.74	147.42
FY2019-2020		1001799	5423.165	5080.293	6.32	5423.165	5080.293	6.32	1031	6.44	7.78	39509.101	38955.508	6878.336	1.99	98.60	92.37
Jul	2020	1006615	528.989	500.752	5.34	528.989	500.752	5.34	880	6.75	8.00	4008.083	3644.696	7172.146	2.10	90.93	86.08
Aug	2020	1011263	514.932	493.013	4.26	1043.921	993.765	4.80	888	6.75	8.02	3954.774	3555.712	7560.693	2.22	89.91	86.08
Sep	2020	1018884	549.887	526.096	4.33	1593.807	1519.862	4.64	927	6.75	8.05	4233.382	4339.068	7495.541	2.20	102.50	98.06
Oct	2020	1023450	553.243	521.060	5.82	2147.050	2040.922	4.94	943	6.75	7.98	4158.469	4434.204	7230.962	2.11	106.63	100.43
Nov	2020	1034427	412.172	401.161	2.67	2559.223	2442.083	4.58	831	6.75	8.12	3258.407	4442.269	6322.411	1.84	136.33	132.69
Dec	2020	1030391	340.709	330.685	2.94	2899.932	2772.769	4.39	617	6.75	8.26	2731.964	3777.311	5253.143	1.53	138.26	134.20
Jan	2021	1053857	338.398	328.227	3.01	3238.330	3100.996	4.24	590	6.75	8.25	2709.150	3033.772	4795.503	1.38	111.98	108.62
Feb	2021	1062708	333.569	317.709	4.75	3571.899	3418.706	4.29	726	6.75	8.27	2626.069	2722.770	4779.567	1.37	103.68	98.75
Mar	2021	1071680	525.157	472.988	9.93	4097.056	3891.694	5.01	929	6.75	7.97	3769.158	3306.730	4426.980	1.33	87.73	79.02
Apr	2021	1074435	560.383	519.541	7.29	4657.439	4411.235	5.29	970	6.75	7.92	4116.488	3430.195	6577.330	1.48	83.33	77.26
May	2021	1075138	555.827	515.209	7.31	5213.265	4926.445	5.50	1076	6.74	7.98	4112.261	4132.779	6559.880	1.42	100.50	93.15
Jun	2021	1081847	549.003	514.259	6.33	5762.268	5440.704	5.58	932	6.75	8.02	4122.760	4689.591	6020.070	1.30	113.75	106.55
FY2020-2021		1081847	5762.268	5440.704	5.58	5762.268	5440.704	5.58	1076	6.75	8.05	43800.966	45509.098	6020.070	1.30	103.90	98.10
Jul	2021	1085616	522.452	494.269	5.39	522.452	494.269	5.39	946	6.75	7.95	3929.703	3599.964	6097.360	1.59	91.61	86.67
Aug	2021	1091727	579.893	549.045	5.32	1102.345	1043.314	5.36	919	6.75	8.05	4420.734	4025.136	6537.070	1.69	91.05	86.21
Sep	2021	1102146	597.162	567.936	4.89	1699.507	1611.250	5.19	978	6.75	8.07	4585.147	4478.253	6673.470	1.71	97.67	92.89
Oct	2021	1109326	595.399	564.339	5.22	2294.907	2175.589	5.20	978	6.74	8.13	4586.274	4573.379	6709.880	1.71	99.72	94.52
Nov	2021	1146483	426.300	421.457	1.14	2721.206	2597.045	4.56	748	6.75	8.09	3407.745	4160.508	5943.384	1.51	122.09	120.70
Dec	2021	1120145	376.289	368.390	2.10	3097.495	2965.435	4.26	653	6.74	8.19	3016.303	3540.812	5416.160	1.36	117.39	114.92
Jan	2022	1127032	367.421	354.890	3.41	3464.916	3320.325	4.17	595	6.74	8.25	2928.992	3211.183	5167.740	1.29	109.63	105.90
Feb	2022	1133864	340.421	326.787	4.01	3805.338	3647.112	4.16	699	6.74	8.28	2705.452	2855.205	5061.500	1.26	105.54	101.31
Mar	2022	1142242	552.079	484.159	12.30	4357.417	4131.270	5.19	953	6.74	8.06	3902.413	3396.975	5666.590	1.41	87.05	76.34
Apr	2022	1146483	639.114	584.845	8.49	4996.531	4716.116	5.61	1090	6.75	8.12	4749.007	3952.780	6540.080	1.60	83.23	76.17
FY2021-2022		1146483	4996.531	4716.116	5.61	4996.531	4716.116	5.61	1090	6.75	8.11	38231.770	37794.196	6540.080	1.60	98.86	93.31